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LEA: 240903 - UNITED ISD

Instruction Method: All Methods (Combined)
Summary Totals By Six-week Reporting Period

Six-week 1 Six-week 2 Six-week 3 Six-week 4 Six-week 5 Six-week 6 Total

A. 27 29 30 29 32 29 176
B. 1,037,335.5 1,145,834.0 1,216,901.5 1,118,502.0 1,293,683.5 1,159,030.5 6,971,287.0
C. 64,450.0 85,974.5 88,255.0 75,227.0 84,006.0 84,230.0 482,142.5
D. 972,885.5 1,059,859.5 1,128,646.5 1,043,275.0 1,209,677.5 1,074,800.5 6,489,144.5
E. 450.5 484.5 630.5 583.5 702.5 677.0 3,528.5
F. 972,435.0 1,059,375.0 1,128,016.0 1,042,691.5 1,208,975.0 1,074,123.5 6,485,616.0
G.1 352,942.5 393,981.5 424,422.5 393,031.5 457,032.0 406,269.5 2,427,679.5
G.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
G.3 22,791.0 25,341.0 26,634.0 24,325.0 28,262.0 25,428.0 152,781.0
G.4 18,785.0 20,501.0 21,736.0 19,906.0 23,089.0 20,385.0 124,402.0
H.1 206,256.0 224,071.0 243,550.0 224,939.0 263,311.0 235,220.0 1,397,347.0
H.2 135,965.0 150,043.0 162,136.0 150,033.0 175,263.0 156,718.0 930,158.0
I. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
J. 494.0 775.0 888.0 768.0 941.0 855.0 4,721.0
K. 32,407.0 37,649.5 41,989.0 40,484.5 48,376.0 45,124.0 246,030.0
L.1 13,601.401 14,030.938 14,158.981 14,247.028 14,321.021 14,127.044 14,081.069
L.2 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
L.3 881.128 891.890 887.800 886.286 883.855 877.302 884.710
L.4 724.955 716.631 724.533 723.377 721.681 709.916 720.182
M. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
N. 1,247.883 1,337.326 1,400.745 1,463.402 1,514.057 1,586.634 1,425.008
O.1 7,954.177 7,990.479 8,118.333 8,197.113 8,246.753 8,111.034 8,102.982
O.2 5,242.978 5,336.962 5,404.533 5,461.993 5,487.558 5,404.069 5,389.682
P. 5.58 7.94 8.69 8.11 8.63 8.96 7.99
Q.1 251.87 250.77 251.98 283.20 281.68 278.81 266.39

R. 1,553.91 1,559.82 1,598.04 1,627.34 1,675.05 1,697.25 1,618.57
S. 33,438.716 33,471.787 33,604.095 33,582.702 33,675.426 33,314.936 33,514.609
T. 37,465.978 37,482.547 37,622.563 37,750.806 37,868.546 37,501.708 37,615.355
U. 93.8% 92.5% 92.7% 93.3% 93.5% 92.7% 93.1%

D2 (EB) - Elig Days Bil Dual Lang

Elig Days Res Fac

Days Membership

Total Refined ADA
Regular Program Ref ADA

Preg Related Serv FTE

D2 (EB) - Bil Dual Lang Refined ADA

Elig Days Preg Rel Serv

BE - Bil/ESL Refined ADA

Early Ed Eco Dis Elig Days

D1 - Bil Dual Lang Refined ADA

Days Taught (LEA Maximum)

SpecEd Main Refined ADA

Total Days Present

Res Fac Refined ADA
D2 (Non-EB) - Bil Dual Lang Refined ADA

Early Ed Lang Elig Days

Early Ed Lang Refined ADA

BE - Elig Days Bilingual/ESL
D1 - Elig Days Bil Dual Lang

Career & Technical Ed FTE - Tier 1

D2 (Non-EB) - Elig Days Bil Dual Lang

Total Eligible Days
Total Ineligible Days

Total Days Absent

Special Education FTE

Early Ed Eco Dis Refined ADA

Percent in Attendance

Elig Days SpecEd Main

Q.2 1,431.62 1,420.19 1,403.74 1,431.98 1,423.05 1,410.00 1,420.10Career & Technical Ed FTE - Tier 2
Q.3 789.87 779.99 764.70 825.58 813.34 800.71 795.70Career & Technical Ed FTE - Tier 3

NOTE:  Detail may not add to totals due to rounding.
NOTE 2: This report has been expanded to include attendance fields that were implemented for remote learning. In addition to a combined All Methods page, this report has separate pages for each remote learning
instructional method for all rows, excluding Days Taught, Days Membership, Total Days Absent, Total Days Present, Total Ineligible Days, and Percent in Attendance.
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LEA: 240903 - UNITED ISD

Instruction Method: All Methods (Combined)
Cumulative Totals and Averages through Each Six-week Reporting Period

Six-week 1 Six-week 2 Six-week 3 Six-week 4 Six-week 5 Six-week 6

A. 27 56 86 115 147 176
B. 1,037,335.5 2,183,169.5 3,400,071.0 4,518,573.0 5,812,256.5 6,971,287.0
C. 64,450.0 150,424.5 238,679.5 313,906.5 397,912.5 482,142.5
D. 972,885.5 2,032,745.0 3,161,391.5 4,204,666.5 5,414,344.0 6,489,144.5
E. 450.5 935.0 1,565.5 2,149.0 2,851.5 3,528.5
F. 972,435.0 2,031,810.0 3,159,826.0 4,202,517.5 5,411,492.5 6,485,616.0
G.1 352,942.5 746,924.0 1,171,346.5 1,564,378.0 2,021,410.0 2,427,679.5
G.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
G.3 22,791.0 48,132.0 74,766.0 99,091.0 127,353.0 152,781.0
G.4 18,785.0 39,286.0 61,022.0 80,928.0 104,017.0 124,402.0
H.1 206,256.0 430,327.0 673,877.0 898,816.0 1,162,127.0 1,397,347.0
H.2 135,965.0 286,008.0 448,144.0 598,177.0 773,440.0 930,158.0
I. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
J. 494.0 1,269.0 2,157.0 2,925.0 3,866.0 4,721.0
K. 32,407.0 70,056.5 112,045.5 152,530.0 200,906.0 246,030.0
L.1 13,601.401 13,816.169 13,930.440 14,009.587 14,071.873 14,081.069
L.2 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
L.3 881.128 886.509 886.939 886.776 886.192 884.710
L.4 724.955 720.793 722.040 722.374 722.236 720.182
M. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
N. 1,247.883 1,292.605 1,328.651 1,362.339 1,392.683 1,425.008
O.1 7,954.177 7,972.328 8,020.996 8,065.025 8,101.371 8,102.982
O.2 5,242.978 5,289.970 5,328.158 5,361.617 5,386.805 5,389.682
P. 5.58 6.76 7.40 7.58 7.79 7.99
Q.1 251.87 251.32 251.54 259.46 263.90 266.39

R. 1,553.91 1,556.86 1,570.59 1,584.78 1,602.83 1,618.57
S. 33,438.716 33,455.250 33,504.863 33,524.324 33,554.543 33,514.609
T. 37,465.978 37,474.262 37,523.695 37,580.473 37,638.086 37,615.355
U. 93.8% 93.1% 93.0% 93.1% 93.2% 93.1%

D2 (Non-EB) - Elig Days Bil Dual Lang

D2 (EB) - Bil Dual Lang Refined ADA

Career & Technical Ed FTE - Tier 1

D2 (Non-EB) - Bil Dual Lang Refined ADA

D1 - Bil Dual Lang Refined ADA

Days Membership

Res Fac Refined ADA

Total Days Present

BE - Bil/ESL Refined ADA

Total Ineligible Days

Total Days Absent

D1 - Elig Days Bil Dual Lang

Early Ed Lang Refined ADA

Total Eligible Days

Percent in Attendance

Early Ed Eco Dis Refined ADA

Elig Days Preg Rel Serv

Early Ed Lang Elig Days

SpecEd Main Refined ADA

Preg Related Serv FTE

Days Taught (LEA Maximum)

Elig Days Res Fac

Total Refined ADA

BE - Elig Days Bilingual/ESL

Early Ed Eco Dis Elig Days

Special Education FTE
Regular Program Ref ADA

D2 (EB) - Elig Days Bil Dual Lang

Elig Days SpecEd Main

Q.2 1,431.62 1,425.90 1,418.52 1,421.88 1,422.12 1,420.10Career & Technical Ed FTE - Tier 2
Q.3 789.87 784.93 778.19 790.03 794.70 795.70Career & Technical Ed FTE - Tier 3

NOTE:  Detail may not add to totals due to rounding.
NOTE 2: This report has been expanded to include attendance fields that were implemented for remote learning. In addition to a combined All Methods page, this report has separate pages for each remote learning
instructional method for all rows, excluding Days Taught, Days Membership, Total Days Absent, Total Days Present, Total Ineligible Days, and Percent in Attendance.


